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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7720 | FAT CATTLE MUDGEE (Total Yarding: MLC 1231) 

26-11-2025 
BULLS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TG & VJ ROTH SPRING FLAT 1 900 434.2 3908 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 1 1075 355.0 3816 
OMEO FARM OPERATIONS PTY LTD GULGONG 2 960 397.2 3813 
BOGEE PASTURES PTY LTD KEMPS CREEK 1 1025 368.2 3774 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 1 1055 355.0 3745 
OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 1 1000 366.0 3660 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 998 357.2 3563 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 950 360.0 3420 
BOGEE PASTURES PTY LTD KEMPS CREEK 2 925 358.0 3312 
BOGEE PASTURES PTY LTD KEMPS CREEK 1 995 325.2 3236 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 847 368.2 3117 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 855 361.0 3087 
OMEO FARM OPERATIONS PTY LTD GULGONG 1 885 340.0 3009 
BOURKE & MILLS PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 2 818 355.0 2902 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 870 332.2 2890 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TG & VJ ROTH SPRING FLAT 1 900 434.2 3908 
OMEO FARM OPERATIONS PTY LTD GULGONG 2 960 397.2 3813 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 847 368.2 3117 
BOGEE PASTURES PTY LTD KEMPS CREEK 1 1025 368.2 3774 
OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 1 1000 366.0 3660 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 4 666 362.2 2413 
P & K REID T/AS REID PARTNERSHIP RYLSTONE 1 710 362.2 2572 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 855 361.0 3087 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 950 360.0 3420 
BOGEE PASTURES PTY LTD KEMPS CREEK 2 925 358.0 3312 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 998 357.2 3563 
PC & CS LEOTTA GULGONG 3 340 356.2 1211 
PC & CS LEOTTA GULGONG 9 464 355.0 1649 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 1 1055 355.0 3745 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 1 1075 355.0 3816 

 
COWS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MARCELLE  MARSKELL MUDGEE 1 795 415.2 3301 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 765 430.0 3290 
JA & JA MCCARTHY RYLSTONE 1 770 400.0 3080 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 720 420.0 3024 
DIANNE PEARCE & GRACE PEARCE QUEENS PINCH 1 685 430.0 2946 
GC & RL OAKES RYLSTONE 10 688 417.4 2872 
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MR S NEVELL TURILL 1 710 400.2 2841 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 673 415.2 2792 
GT & DS CHAPMAN MUDGEE 1 670 408.0 2734 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 660 414.0 2732 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 3 650 415.2 2699 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 7 646 412.0 2660 
TJ & VE RHEINBERGER T/AS TVR 
RURAL 

MUDGEE 3 635 414.2 2630 

4H LIVESTOCK MUDGEE 1 640 410.6 2628 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 622 414.0 2574 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
DIANNE PEARCE & GRACE PEARCE QUEENS PINCH 1 685 430.0 2946 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 765 430.0 3290 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 720 420.0 3024 
JSS MUDGEE PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 567 419.2 2375 
GC & RL OAKES RYLSTONE 10 688 417.4 2872 
BOURKE & MILLS PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 16 605 416.0 2518 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 3 650 415.2 2699 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 673 415.2 2792 
MARCELLE  MARSKELL MUDGEE 1 795 415.2 3301 
TJ & VE RHEINBERGER T/AS TVR 
RURAL 

MUDGEE 3 635 414.2 2630 

ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 622 414.0 2574 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 660 414.0 2732 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 7 646 412.0 2660 
WAYNE MCDONALD KANDOS 4 579 411.2 2380 
BOURKE & MILLS PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 12 531 411.2 2183 

 
FEMALE CALF 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 13 146 450.0 658 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 13 146 450.0 658 

 
HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ID & TF PONDER NEUREA 2 733 466.2 3415 
ID & TF PONDER NEUREA 2 658 460.0 3025 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 7 617 445.2 2748 
JSS MUDGEE PTY LTD MUDGEE 6 593 460.2 2731 
JSS MUDGEE PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 573 458.2 2627 
R W GRACEY PORTLAND 2 545 385.2 2099 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 495 400.0 1980 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 535 370.0 1980 
ALEX SIBLEY MUDGEE 2 443 446.2 1974 
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HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 2 498 377.2 1877 
CHARLIE & GEORGE SCHULTZ TOONGABBIE 1 410 446.2 1829 
GE & CL PAGE MUDGEE 2 425 410.0 1743 
JA & MR DUNN RYLSTONE 1 440 384.2 1690 
AMANDA STEWART RUNNING 

STREAM 
6 423 364.2 1539 

D & S RURAL GULGONG 1 420 366.2 1538 
Ranked by C/Kg 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ID & TF PONDER NEUREA 2 733 466.2 3415 
JSS MUDGEE PTY LTD MUDGEE 6 593 460.2 2731 
ID & TF PONDER NEUREA 2 658 460.0 3025 
JSS MUDGEE PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 573 458.2 2627 
ALEX SIBLEY MUDGEE 2 443 446.2 1974 
CHARLIE & GEORGE SCHULTZ TOONGABBIE 1 410 446.2 1829 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 7 617 445.2 2748 
GE & CL PAGE MUDGEE 2 425 410.0 1743 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 495 400.0 1980 
R W GRACEY PORTLAND 2 545 385.2 2099 
JA & MR DUNN RYLSTONE 1 440 384.2 1690 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 2 498 377.2 1877 
RES GRACEY PTY LTD PORTLAND 1 395 372.2 1470 
R W GRACEY PORTLAND 5 397 372.2 1478 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 1 535 370.0 1980 

 
MALE CALF 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 8 144 450.0 647 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 8 144 450.0 647 

 
 
STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
NORMA DENT MUDGEE 9 818 478.4 3912 
NORMA DENT MUDGEE 10 811 478.4 3877 
NORMA DENT MUDGEE 9 797 478.4 3814 
JSS MUDGEE PTY LTD MUDGEE 10 630 476.2 3000 
MARGARET REID GULGONG 7 629 470.0 2954 
PH  POWER GOOLMA 12 624 471.2 2939 
S J   REIBEL RYLSTONE 1 620 471.2 2921 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 1 575 460.0 2645 
JT & MA COLLEY ARRONS PASS 5 557 472.2 2630 
THE BWKB TRUST PTY LTD NORTH 

PARAMATTA 
13 548 450.2 2469 

GE & CL PAGE MUDGEE 1 540 430.2 2323 
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G M TOMLINSON GULGONG 1 855 250.0 2138 
MACK GRIFFITH MUDGEE 1 515 400.0 2060 
B & M ROCHESTER MUDGEE 4 504 408.2 2056 
THE BWKB TRUST PTY LTD NORTH 

PARAMATTA 
1 530 360.0 1908 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
NORMA DENT MUDGEE 9 797 478.4 3814 
NORMA DENT MUDGEE 9 818 478.4 3912 
NORMA DENT MUDGEE 10 811 478.4 3877 
JSS MUDGEE PTY LTD MUDGEE 10 630 476.2 3000 
JT & MA COLLEY ARRONS PASS 5 557 472.2 2630 
S J   REIBEL RYLSTONE 1 620 471.2 2921 
PH  POWER GOOLMA 12 624 471.2 2939 
MARGARET REID GULGONG 7 629 470.0 2954 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 1 575 460.0 2645 
THE BWKB TRUST PTY LTD NORTH 

PARAMATTA 
13 548 450.2 2469 

GE & CL PAGE MUDGEE 1 540 430.2 2323 
CHARLIE & GEORGE SCHULTZ TOONGABBIE 1 445 410.0 1825 
B & M ROCHESTER MUDGEE 4 504 408.2 2056 
D & S RURAL GULGONG 1 465 400.0 1860 
MACK GRIFFITH MUDGEE 1 515 400.0 2060 

 
VEALER HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 358 500.0 1788 
BRETT M RHEINBERGER MUDGEE 2 365 410.0 1497 
BRETT M RHEINBERGER MUDGEE 2 295 394.2 1163 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 358 500.0 1788 
BRETT M RHEINBERGER MUDGEE 2 365 410.0 1497 
BRETT M RHEINBERGER MUDGEE 2 295 394.2 1163 

 
VEALER STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 370 478.0 1769 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 365 460.2 1680 
BRETT M RHEINBERGER MUDGEE 2 318 464.2 1474 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 3 200 500.0 1000 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 3 200 500.0 1000 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 370 478.0 1769 
BRETT M RHEINBERGER MUDGEE 2 318 464.2 1474 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 365 460.2 1680 
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YEARLING HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
IR & RJ HUNTER MUDGEE 3 643 460.0 2959 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 2 540 435.0 2349 
DIANNE PEARCE & GRACE PEARCE QUEENS PINCH 1 530 422.0 2237 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 506 435.0 2199 
GT & DS CHAPMAN MUDGEE 1 570 380.0 2166 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 6 468 440.2 2058 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 11 447 451.2 2018 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 8 471 428.0 2014 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 490 400.0 1960 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 2 408 470.0 1915 
C & M BARNETT PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 428 444.2 1899 
LOWE FAMILY WINE CO MUDGEE 3 435 435.0 1892 
H & PB CHADWICK MUDGEE 1 390 468.2 1826 
C & M BARNETT PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 410 444.2 1821 
C & M BARNETT PTY LTD MUDGEE 6 418 434.2 1816 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 2 408 470.0 1915 
H & PB CHADWICK MUDGEE 1 390 468.2 1826 
IR & RJ HUNTER MUDGEE 3 643 460.0 2959 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 18 354 454.2 1609 
B & J HILL MUDGEE 11 447 451.2 2018 
GLENN FROST PIAMBONG 2 348 450.0 1564 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 8 390 450.0 1755 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 368 450.0 1654 
PJ & WL MCPHERSON RYLSTONE 2 348 450.0 1564 
ROBERT A PAGE RYLSTONE 2 395 450.0 1778 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 401 445.2 1786 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 13 312 445.0 1388 
C & M BARNETT PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 410 444.2 1821 
C & M BARNETT PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 428 444.2 1899 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 6 468 440.2 2058 

 
YEARLING STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
IR & RJ HUNTER MUDGEE 2 728 488.2 3552 
DI BIRCHALL MUDGEE 2 573 494.2 2829 
ID & TF PONDER NEUREA 1 570 490.0 2793 
TG & VJ ROTH SPRING FLAT 1 550 500.2 2751 
JT & MA COLLEY ARRONS PASS 18 545 475.0 2590 
NEON COUNTRY PTY LTD GULGONG 3 547 470.2 2570 
MARGARET REID GULGONG 3 533 468.2 2497 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 7 533 468.2 2495 
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HUNTER WATT PTY LTD MOUNT 
OUSLEY 

3 530 470.2 2492 

ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 5 528 470.2 2483 
GT & DS CHAPMAN MUDGEE 12 499 494.2 2467 
ZEBU PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 560 432.0 2419 
DAVID G COOKSON MUDGEE 6 513 465.0 2383 
DAVID BIRCH & LG BIRCH MUDGEE 15 477 495.0 2363 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 19 471 495.0 2329 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ROBYN BELL  MYCUMBENE PASTORAL 
CO 

RYLSTONE 16 370 518.2 1916 

IAN G WILSON RYLSTONE 2 297 515.2 1528 
GREG WILSON & MARTIA WILSON RYLSTONE 10 296 515.2 1526 
SCOTT BREMNER RYLSTONE 15 252 510.2 1284 
LALOR FAMILY TRUST RUSE 10 435 506.2 2199 
TG & VJ ROTH SPRING FLAT 1 550 500.2 2751 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 19 409 498.2 2037 
TARENA FARMING WAHROONGA 13 318 498.2 1587 
BOGEE PASTURES PTY LTD KEMPS CREEK 3 318 498.2 1586 
TIMNATH PTY LTD BYLONG 25 435 496.2 2158 
A R FORDRED WARRIEWOOD 7 274 496.0 1357 
DAVID BIRCH & LG BIRCH MUDGEE 15 477 495.0 2363 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 23 436 495.0 2159 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 19 471 495.0 2329 
DI BIRCHALL MUDGEE 2 573 494.2 2829 

 


